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Adapters

Size

SCH 40 DWV
Prod Code: 399

SCH 80 DWV
Prod Code: 400

Part Number
MSRP

Part Number
MSRP

IPS x SEWER ADAPTER (Socket x Socket) (continued)

10 3729-100IXS
158.37 ---

12 3729-120IXS
234.39 ---

IPS x SEWER ADAPTER (Spigot x Socket) 
4 3729-04031IXS

25.46 ---

6 3729-06031IXS
58.96 ---

8 3729-08031IXS
96.57 ---

10 3729-10031IXS
150.33 ---

12 3729-12031IXS
223.28 ---

Caps

Size

SCH 40 DWV
Prod Code: 390

SCH 80 DWV
Prod Code: 400

Part Number
MSRP

Part Number
MSRP

CAP (Socket) 
4 3747-040

41.86
3947-040

50.81

6 3747-060
52.25

3947-060
128.45

8 3747-080
90.80

3947-080
165.63

10 3747-100
129.63

3947-100
253.12

12 3747-120
163.71

3947-120
438.22

14 3747-140
278.35

3947-140
497.00

16 3747-160
356.33

3947-160
655.96

18 3747-180
394.27

3947-180
861.81

20 3747-200
694.49

3947-200
995.88

24 3747-240
1026.58

3947-240
1155.58

Plugs
SPIGOT PLUG (Spigot) 

6 3749-060
50.11

3949-060
151.55

8 3749-080
127.99

3949-080
255.78

10 3749-100
145.96

3949-100
323.38

Size

SCH 40 DWV
Prod Code: 390

SCH 80 DWV
Prod Code: 400

Part Number
MSRP

Part Number
MSRP

SPIGOT PLUG (Spigot) (continued)

12 3749-120
209.21

3949-120
514.89

14 3749-140
354.95

3949-140
700.86

16 3749-160
432.51

3949-160
748.99

Cleanouts
Cleanout Adapter W/Plug (Spigot x Cleanout) 
SOLD AS SET ONLY (Non-Pressure Rated)

2 ---
3978-020

107.07

3 ---
3978-030

137.18

4 ---
3978-040

172.39

5 ---
3978-050

183.24

6 ---
3978-060

194.13

8 ---
3978-080

308.80

10 ---
3978-100

515.72

12 ---
3978-120

720.02

14 ---
3978-140

892.88

16 ---
3978-160
1756.18

18 ---
3978-180
2102.88

20 ---
3978-200
2224.58

24 ---
3978-240
2584.17

Cleanouts Have HDPE Plug

Glue-On Saddles
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr
Ctn

Prod
Code MSRP

Saddle 

IPS O.D.x Socket Schedule 40

Non Pressure Rated
3763-528 6X2 1 10 390 39.71
3763-530 6X3 1 10 390 40.64
3763-532 6X4 1 8 390 42.27
3763-578 8X2 1 10 390 58.52
3763-580 8X3 1 10 390 59.09
3763-582 8X4 1 10 390 59.81
3763-585 8X6 1 10 390 61.51


